
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 90 90Gill L EE 127545 AA
3 T: 89 89Hamilton G EE 129927 AA*
4 T: 86 86Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Jones T EE 29151 A
2 T: 91 91Morgan DJ EE 86740 A
3 T: 90 90Mitchell H EE 117811 A
4 T: 89 89Stanton JHJ EE 38112 A
4 T: 89 89Williams J EE 132693 A
6 T: 88 88Spooner ID EE 63999 A
7 T: 86 86Meadows B EE 11003 A
8 T: 85 85Taylor KR EE 94347 A*
9 T: 83 83Thompson GM EE 109037 A
9 T: 83 83Whatton C EE 113493 A
11 T: 82 82Rolstone M EE 106177 A
12 T: 79 79Main O EE 130234 A
13 T: 75 75Bridger PG EE 27558 A
14 T: 73 73Barnard C EE 120378 A

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 24 June 2018 16:48:27 Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Barnard PJ EE 34389 B
2 T: 83 83Grant N EE 127837 B
3 T: 81 81Hardwick S EE 131946 B*
3 T: 81 81Lord M EE 138715 B*
5 T: 67 67Palmer SR EE 71592 B
6 T: 66 66Lamb C EE 123008 B

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 24 June 2018 16:48:27 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Banning AJS EE 131753 C
2 T: 74 74Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C*
3 T: 71 71Russell I EE 122908 C
4 T: 55 55Lord E EE 138716 C*
5 T: 54 54Mcvarish F EE 132655 C

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Banning AJS EE 131753 CLT
2 T: 55 55Lord E EE 138716 CLT

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79Main O EE 130234 JNR

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71Russell I EE 122908 LDY
2 T: 67 67Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 91 91Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
3 T: 90 90Gill L EE 127545 SNR
3 T: 90 90Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
5 T: 89 89Hamilton G EE 129927 SNR
5 T: 89 89Williams J EE 132693 SNR
7 T: 86 86Barnard PJ EE 34389 SNR
7 T: 86 86Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
7 T: 86 86Meadows B EE 11003 SNR
10 T: 85 85Taylor KR EE 94347 SNR
11 T: 83 83Grant N EE 127837 SNR
11 T: 83 83Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
11 T: 83 83Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
14 T: 82 82Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
15 T: 81 81Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
15 T: 81 81Lord M EE 138715 SNR
17 T: 74 74Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
18 T: 73 73Barnard C EE 120378 SNR
19 T: 66 66Lamb C EE 123008 SNR

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Jones T EE 29151 VET
2 T: 89 89Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 88 88Spooner ID EE 63999 VET
4 T: 75 75Bridger PG EE 27558 VET
5 T: 67 67Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
6 T: 54 54Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

24/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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